
 

LES SISTERS' SOUTHERN KITCHEN 
 21818 DEVONSHIRE ST. CHATSWORTH, CA  91311 (818) 998-0755 

20450 NORDHOFF ST.  CHATSWORTH, CA  91311   (818) 812-9732   
 

“VALLEY’S BEST NEW ORLEANS & SOUTHERN STYLE COOKING SINCE 1986.” 
 

                               CATERING MENU 
Appetizers 
Hush Pups (40) 

Hot Puppies (40) 

Pop Corn Shrimp (48oz) 

Hot Links (20)  

Fried or BBQ Shrimp (40) 

Cajun Popcorn (seasoned fried crawfish,48oz) 

Entrees 
Fried (20pc) or BBQ (10 1/4cut) Chicken, and one fixin.  

Bbq Chicken Breast(10) and one Fixin’ 

Chicken or Shrimp Creole  

El Paso Meatloaf (half pan) 

Jambalaya: Vegetable 

Chicken  

Shrimp or Crawfish 

3 meat Combination 

Smothered (Brown Gravy)Chicken or Pork Chops (10), one Fixin’ 

BBQ Ribs (Your choice), and one fixin.  

Shrimp n’ Cheesy grits w/sausage 

File’ Gumbo  w/rice 
 

Fixin’s 
Creamy Slaw, Potato Salad, Collard Greens, Blackeyed Peas, BBQ 

Beans, Rice & Gravy, Mixed Veggies 

Premium Fixin’s 
Garlic mashed potatoes, Spicy Rice, Macaroni & Cheese, Red 

Beans & Rice, Candied Yams 

 

Cornbread Muffins per dozen       

Buttermilk Biscuits per dozen            
 

Desserts  
Sweet Potato Pie each 

Buttermilk Pie each 

Peach Cobbler or Bourbon Bread Pudding:  For 12 
       For 30 

 
25.00 

35.00 

35.00 

40.00 

55.00 

79.00 

 

    

75.00 

89.00 

89.00 

89.00 

79.00 

99.00 

109.00 

119.00 

89.00 

99.00 

89.00 

90.00 
 

 

 
26.00 

 

           30.00 

 

12.00 

14.00 

 

 
13.00 

15.00 

30.00 

60.00

 Above Prices Based Upon Ten (10) Person portion.  

 All Prices Plus Sales Tax.  

 Add Fifteen (15) Percent For Orders Requiring Delivery.  

 Forty-eight (48) Hours Advance Notice Is Required. 

 Join us on    @Les Sisters Southern Kitchen Follow us on Instagram - @lessisters2014  


