LES SISTERS' SOUTHERN KITCHEN

21818 DEVONSHIRE St. CHATSWORTH, CA 91311 (818) 998-0755

20450 Nordhoff St. Chatsworth, CA 91311 (818) 812-9732

"VALLEY'S BEST NEW ORLEANS & SOUTHERN STYLE COOKING SINCE 1986."

CATERING MENU

<u>Appetizers</u>	
Hush Pups (40)	25.00
Hot Puppies (40)	35.00
Pop Corn Shrimp (48oz)	35.00
Hot Links (20)	40.00
Fried or BBQ Shrimp (40)	55.00
Cajun Popcorn (seasoned fried crawfish, 48oz)	79.00
Entrees .	
Fried (20pc) or BBQ (10 1/4cut) Chicken, and one fixin.	77.00
Bbq Chicken Breast(10) and one Fixin'	75.00
Chicken or Shrimp Creole	89.00
El Paso Meatloaf (half pan)	89.00
Jambalaya: Vegetable	89.00
Chicken	79.00
Shrimp or Crawfish	99.00 109.00
3 meat Combination	
Smothered (Brown Gravy) Chicken or Pork Chops (10), one Fixin'	119.00 89.00
BBQ Ribs (Your choice), and one fixin.	99.00
Shrimp n' Cheesy grits w/sausage	89.00
File' Gumbo w/rice	90.00
	30.00
<u>Fixin's</u>	
Creamy Slaw, Potato Salad, Collard Greens, Blackeyed Peas, BBQ	
Beans, Rice & Gravy, Mixed Veggies	
Premium Fixin's	26.00
Garlic mashed potatoes, Spicy Rice, Macaroni & Cheese, Red	
Beans & Rice, Candied Yams	30.00
beans a moe, canarea rums	
Cornbread Muffins per dozen	12.00
Buttermilk Biscuits per dozen	14.00
- university - uni	
Desserts	
Sweet Potato Pie each	13.00
Buttermilk Pie each	15.00
Peach Cobbler or Bourbon Bread Pudding: For 12	30.00
For 30	60.00
10100	

- Above Prices Based Upon Ten (10) Person portion.
- All Prices Plus Sales Tax.
- Add Fifteen (15) Percent For Orders Requiring Delivery.
- Forty-eight (48) Hours Advance Notice Is Required.





